All contents are Copyright © 1992–2005 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Important Notices and Privacy Statement.
Page 1 of 4
DATA SHEET
CISCO DWDM GBICS
The Cisco Dense Wavelength-Division Multiplexing (D WDM) Gigabit Interface Converter (GBIC) pluggables allow enterprise
companies and service providers to provide scalable  and easy-to-deploy Gigabit Ethernet services in th eir networks.
Figure 1. Cisco DWDM GBICs
Main features of the Cisco DWDM GBICs:

·  Standard warranty: 90 days
·  Extended warranty (option): Available under a Cisco SMARTnet® support contract for the Cisco switch or router chassis
ORDERING INFORMATION
Refer to Table 3 for details on ordering Cisco DWDM GBICs.
Table 3. Cisco DWDM GBIC Product Information
Product Number  Description  ITU Channel
DWDM-GBIC-60.61 1000BASE-DWDM 1560.61 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid) 21
DWDM-GBIC-59.79 1000BASE-DWDM 1559.79 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid) 22
DWDM-GBIC-58.98 1000BASE-DWDM 1558.98 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid) 23
DWDM-GBIC-58.17 1000BASE-DWDM 1558.17 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid) 24
DWDM-GBIC-56.55 1000BASE-DWDM 1556.55 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid) 26
DWDM-GBIC-55.75 1000BASE-DWDM 1555.75 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid) 27
DWDM-GBIC-54.94 1000BASE-DWDM 1554.94 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid) 28
DWDM-GBIC-54.13 1000BASE-DWDM 1554.13 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid) 29
DWDM-GBIC-52.52 1000BASE-DWDM 1552.52 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid) 31
DWDM-GBIC-51.72 1000BASE-DWDM 1551.72 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid) 32
DWDM-GBIC-50.92 1000BASE-DWDM 1550.92 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid) 33
DWDM-GBIC-50.12 1000BASE-DWDM 1550.12 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid) 34
DWDM-GBIC-48.51 1000BASE-DWDM 1548.51 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid) 36
DWDM-GBIC-47.72 1000BASE-DWDM 1547.72 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid) 37
DWDM-GBIC-46.92 1000BASE-DWDM 1546.92 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid) 38
DWDM-GBIC-46.12 1000BASE-DWDM 1546.12 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid) 39
DWDM-GBIC-44.53 1000BASE-DWDM 1544.53 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid) 41
DWDM-GBIC-43.73 1000BASE-DWDM 1543.73 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid) 42
DWDM-GBIC-42.94 1000BASE-DWDM 1542.94 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid) 43
DWDM-GBIC-42.14 1000BASE-DWDM 1542.14 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid) 44
DWDM-GBIC-40.56 1000BASE-DWDM 1540.56 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid) 46
DWDM-GBIC-39.77 1000BASE-DWDM 1539.77 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid) 47
Table 4. Cisco DWDM GBIC Product Information
Product Number  Description  ITU Channel
DWDM-GBIC-38.98  1000BASE-DWDM 1538.98 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid)  48
DWDM-GBIC-38.19  1000BASE-DWDM 1538.19 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid)  49
DWDM-GBIC-36.61  1000BASE-DWDM 1536.61 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid)  51
DWDM-GBIC-35.82  1000BASE-DWDM 1535.82 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid)  52
DWDM-GBIC-35.04  1000BASE-DWDM 1535.04 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid)  53
© 2005 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.
Important notices, privacy statements, and trademarks of Cisco Systems, Inc. can be found on cisco.com.
Page 4 of 5
Product Number  Description  ITU Channel
DWDM-GBIC-34.25  1000BASE-DWDM 1534.25 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid)  54
DWDM-GBIC-32.68  1000BASE-DWDM 1532.68 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid)  56
DWDM-GBIC-31.90  1000BASE-DWDM 1531.90 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid)  57
DWDM-GBIC-31.12  1000BASE-DWDM 1531.12 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid)  58
DWDM-GBIC-30.33  1000BASE-DWDM 1530.33 Nm GBIC (100 GHz ITU grid)  59
REGULATORY AND STANDARDS COMPLIANCE
Compatible with 1000BASE-X standard as specified in IEEE 802.3z
GR-20-CORE: Generic Requirements for Optical Fiber and Optical Fiber Cable
GR-326-CORE: Generic Requirements for Singlemode Optical Connectors and Jumper Assemblies